# **Keval India Limited**

CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035843 Regd. Office: 54/10 DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD, KOLKATA (WB), 700015, Phone-033-66066777, Email: <u>keval.india@rediffmail.com</u> Corp. Office: 170/10, Film Colony, R.N.T. Marg, Indore- 452001, Ph.: 0731-4279626

## **COMPOSITION OF THE COMMITTEE**

### 1. Audit Committee:

Name of the Director	Status in Committee	Category
Mr. Sartajsingh Chhabra	Chairman	Independent Director
Mr. Brijmohan Baronj	Member	Independent Director
Ms. Seema Kavindra	Member	Non-Executive Director

### 2. Stakeholders' Relationship Committee:

Name of the Director	Status in Committee	Category
Mr. Sartajsingh Chhabra	Chairman	Independent Director
Mr. Brijmohan Baronj	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Narendra R. Gadekar	Member	Whole-time Director

### 3. Nomination & Remuneration Committee:

Name of the Director	Status in Committee	Category
Mr. Sartajsingh Chhabra	Chairman	Independent Director
Mr. Brijmohan Baronj	Member	Independent Director
Ms. Seema Kavindra	Member	Non-Executive Director

#### 4. Risk Management Committee:

Name of the Director	<b>Status in Committee</b>	Category
Mr. Narendra R. Gadekar	Chairman	Whole-time Director
Ms. Seema Kavindra	Member	Non-Executive Director
Mr. Brijmohan Baronj	Member	Independent Director